Starters

Chef’s Soup of the Day (GF)
Homemade Brown Bread (WH, GF Bread Available)

Wild Atlantic Way Seafood Chowder (FH, MK,
CY, GF)

Homemade Brown Bread (WH, GF Bread Available)

Goats Cheese & Black Pudding Salad (wH,
MD)

Roast Red Pepper Dressing

Connemara Oak Smoked Salmon (FH, Gr)
Served with Green Salad, Capers & Red Onion
& Homemade Brown Bread (WH, GF Bread Available)

Golden Fried Chicken Wings (v, cv, sp, GF)
Hot & Spicy Sauce served with a Green Salad

Goats Cheese Quiche (G wH, MK)
Served with a Green Salad

Golden Fried Button Mushrooms
Tossed in Garlic Butter & Served with
Seasonal Leaves & Garlic Mayonnaise

Main Course

Finnerty’s 6oz Burger (WH, EG, MK, MU, SP)
Bacon, Cheese & Marie Rosé Sauce

on a Toasted Bap, Served with Coleslaw &
French Fries

Connemara Lamb Shank (wH, MGF)
Creamy Mashed Potatoes & Garden
Vegetables

Pan-fried Fillet of Salmon (FH, SP, WH, MGF)
White Wine & Tarragon Sauce, Mashed
Potatoes & Seasonal Vegetables

Traditional Fish & Chips (FH, EG, WH)

Beer Battered Fresh Cod, Mushy Peas,
Side Salad, French Fries, Coleslaw & Tartar
Sauce

Golden Fried Chicken Goujons (WH, EG, MKk, MU)
Served with French Fries, Side Salad, Coleslaw
& Sweet Chilli Mayo

Breast of Chicken Curry (Mk, GF)
Served on a bed of Steamed Rice, Poppadum
& Naan Bread

Cajun Chicken Caesar Salad (wH, MmGF)
Crisp Cos Lettuce, Herb Croutons & Cajun
Chicken, Tossed in Caesar Dressing &
Sprinkled with Parmesan

A Carbonara of Chicken Breast, Asparagus
& Bacon (wH, G, Mk, sP)

A Choice of Garlic & Parmesan Cheese
Cream or Tomato & Basil Provencale

€4.95

€7.50

€6.95

€8.50

€7.50

€6.95

€6.95

€13.95

€14.95

€14.95

€14.95

€12.95

€13.95

€12.95

€13.95

House Style Egg Noodle Stir Fry (sy,Tr PN)
Served with Vegetables in a Soy & Black Bean
Sauce

Add Chicken

Add Beef

Add Prawn (ms)

Pan-Fried King Prawns (uvs, cs, Mk)
In a Garlic & Chive Cream with Steamed-Rice
& Garlic Bread

Pizzas

All of the below contain WH and MK
Gluten Free Bases Available

Margherita
Fresh Mozzarella, Parmesan & Basil Pesto

Pepperoni (sp)
Pepperoni & Parmesan Cheese

Cajun Chicken
Cajun Chicken, Red Onion, Sriracha & Cheese

Hawaiian (sp)
Ham, Pineapple & Cheese

Extra Toppings

Sides

French Fries €295 Side Salad
Mash (mx) €295 Vegetables
Onion Rings €295 Sautéed
(WH) Mushrooms

Children’s Menu

Sausages & Chips (wH)

Goujons & Chips (wH)

Half Portion Fish & Chips (wH, FH)

Half Roast Dinner (Please ask your server)
Pasta with Tomato Sauce (WH, FH)
Margherita Pizza Slice & Chips (wH, M)

€12.95

€2.00
€2.00
€2.00

€13.95

€10.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€2.00

€2.95
€2.95
€2.95

€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€9.50
€7.00
€7.00
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Teas & Coffees

Tea €200 Hot Chocolate €250
Coffee €250 Irish Coffee €7.00
Latte €280 Baileys Coffee €7.00
Cappuccino €280 French Coffee €7.00
Herbal Tea €250 Quiet Man Coffee  €9.00
Mocha €3.00 Macchiato €2.60

Flavoured Syrup: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla €0.50

PN - PEANUTS | TN = TREE NUTS | SE - SESAME
WH — WHEAT| LP - LUPIN | EG - EGGS | MK'= MILK
SY = SOYA | FH - FISH | CS'—- CRUSTACEANS CY — CELERY
MS - MOLLUSCS | MD - MUSTARD SP — SULPHITES
GF - GLUTEN FREE | MGF - MODIFIED GLUTEN FREE

We are an allergy aware business, we understand the
needs of the allergic customer.and we operate a food
safety management system with trained staff to control
major food allergens and other foods which our
customers may wish to avoid. However, some of our
menu items contain nuts, peanuts, seeds and other
allergens or ingredients which you may wish to avoid. If
you wish you may speak with a member of staff who
will help you make a suitable choice.

We do have allergen ingredients on the premises so we
will go to every effort to ensure there is no cross
contamination but we cannot guarantee this 100%.
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