## **Starters**

A Choice of Garlic & Parmesan Cheese Cream or Tomato & Basil Provencale

Chef's Soup of the Day (GF) Homemade Brown Bread (WH, GF Bread Available)	€4.95	House Style Egg Noodle Stir Fry (SY, TR, PN) Served with Vegetables in a Soy & Black Bean	€12.95
Wild Atlantic Way Seafood Chowder (FH, MK, CY, GF) Homemade Brown Bread (WH, GF Bread Available)	€7.50	Sauce Add Chicken Add Beef	€2.00 €2.00
	€6.95	Add Prawn (MS)	€2.00
Goats Cheese & Black Pudding Salad (WH, MD) Roast Red Pepper Dressing	€0.33	Pan-Fried King Prawns (MS, CS, MK) In a Garlic & Chive Cream with Steamed-Rice & Garlic Bread	€13.95
Connemara Oak Smoked Salmon (FH, GF) Served with Green Salad, Capers & Red Onion & Homemade Brown Bread (WH, GF Bread Available)	€8.50		
Golden Fried Chicken Wings (MK, CY, SP, GF) Hot & Spicy Sauce served with a Green Salad	€7.50	Pizzas  All of the below contain WH and MK	
Goats Cheese Quiche (EG, WH, MK) Served with a Green Salad	€6.95	Gluten Free Bases Available	
Golden Fried Button Mushrooms Tossed in Garlic Butter & Served with Seasonal Leaves & Garlic Mayonnaise	€6.95	Margherita Fresh Mozzarella, Parmesan & Basil Pesto	€10.00
		Pepperoni (SP) Pepperoni & Parmesan Cheese	€12.00
Main Course		Cajun Chicken Cajun Chicken, Red Onion, Sriracha & Cheese	€12.00
Finnerty's 6oz Burger (WH, EG, MK, MU, SP) Bacon, Cheese & Marie Rosé Sauce on a Toasted Bap, Served with Coleslaw & French Fries	€13.95	<b>Hawaiian</b> (SP) Ham, Pineapple & Cheese	€12.00
		Extra Toppings	€2.00
Connemara Lamb Shank (WH, MGF) Creamy Mashed Potatoes & Garden Vegetables	€14.95	Sides  French Fries €2.95 Side Salad	€2.95
Pan-fried Fillet of Salmon (FH, SP, WH, MGF) White Wine & Tarragon Sauce, Mashed Potatoes & Seasonal Vegetables	€14.95	Mash (MK) €2.95 Vegetables Onion Rings €2.95 Sautéed (WH) Mushrooms	€2.95 €2.95
Traditional Fish & Chips (FH, EG, WH) Beer Battered Fresh Cod, Mushy Peas,	€14.95	Children's Menu	
Side Salad, French Fries, Coleslaw & Tartar Sauce		Sausages & Chips (WH) Goujons & Chips (WH)	€7.00 €7.00
Golden Fried Chicken Goujons (WH, EG, MK, MU) Served with French Fries, Side Salad, Coleslaw & Sweet Chilli Mayo	€12.95	Half Portion Fish & Chips (WH, FH) Half Roast Dinner (Please ask your server) Pasta with Tomato Sauce (WH, FH)	€7.00 €9.50 €7.00
Breast of Chicken Curry (MK, GF) Served on a bed of Steamed Rice, Poppadum & Naan Bread	€13.95	Margherita Pizza Slice & Chips (WH, MK)	€7.00
Cajun Chicken Caesar Salad (WH, MGF) Crisp Cos Lettuce, Herb Croutons & Cajun Chicken, Tossed in Caesar Dressing & Sprinkled with Parmesan	€12.95	Please ask your server for	
A Carbonara of Chicken Breast, Asparagus & Bacon (WH, EG, MK, SP)	€13.95	our Dessert Menu	

## Teas & Coffees

€2.00 Hot Chocolate €2.50 Tea Coffee €2.50 Irish Coffee €7.00 €7.00 Latte €2.80 Baileys Coffee French Coffee €7.00 Cappuccino €2.80 Herbal Tea €2.50 Quiet Man Coffee €9.00 Mocha €3.00 Macchiato €2.60 Flavoured Syrup: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla €0.50

PN - PEANUTS | TN - TREE NUTS | SE - SESAME
WH - WHEAT | LP - LUPIN | EG - EGGS | MK - MILK
SY - SOYA | FH - FISH | CS - CRUSTACEANS CY - CELERY
MS - MOLLUSCS | MD - MUSTARD SP - SULPHITES
GF - GLUTEN FREE | MGF - MODIFIED GLUTEN FREE

We are an allergy aware business, we understand the needs of the allergic customer and we operate a food safety management system with trained staff to control major food allergens and other foods which our customers may wish to avoid. However, some of our menu items contain nuts, peanuts, seeds and other allergens or ingredients which you may wish to avoid. If you wish you may speak with a member of staff who will help you make a suitable choice.

We do have allergen ingredients on the premises so we will go to every effort to ensure there is no cross contamination but we cannot guarantee this 100%.



Maam Cross, Connemara, Co Galway T: 091 552 306 | E: info@peacocks.ie www.peacockes.ie



## Evening Menu

CÉAD MÍLE FÁILTE